
Tgt. Nation Res.
25

1 1978 Quali.

4 10
1631 Quali.

Tgt. Nation Res.
1st Place

Final
1st and 2nd place 2nd Place

3rd Place
Final

3rd and 4th place 4th Place

15
2 1934 Quali.

3 10
1857 Quali.

* = Won in shootoutSemi Final

Team Compound Woman/Femmes

MEXICO

ITALY

Final

11

12

ITALY

SPAIN

23

15

15

12

1

2

9

10

UNITED STATES

SPAIN
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1

2

UNITED STATES

MEXICO
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Team Compound Woman/Femmes Academic  Round
  

Rk. Name Quali. 1/2 Final

1 UNITED STATES 1978 25 23
2 MEXICO 1934 15 15
3 ITALY 1857 10 15
4 SPAIN 1631 10 12


